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PART NUMBER
MAXIMUM CABLE

SIZE
BOOT

MATERIAL

1828700-15.1mm 

EPDM
RUBBER

1828700-25.6mm 

1828700-36.2mm 

1828700-46.7mm 

1828700-5

1828700-6

1828700-7

1828700-8

1828700-9

FLUOROSILICONE
RUBBER

1-1828700-0

1-1828700-1

1-1828700-2

1-1828700-3

1-1828700-4

1-1828700-5

1-1828700-6

1. PACKAGED LOOSE PIECE.

HARD ANODIZE
(Al ONLY)

BOOT
MAT'L: SEE TABLE

SEAL
MAT'L: FLUOROSILICONE RUBBER

WASHER
MAT'L: STAINLESS STEEL

CRIMP SUPPORT
MAT'L: NICKEL-SILVER ALLOY

CRIMP SLEEVE
MAT'L: NICKEL-SILVER ALLOY

EXTENSION
MAT'L: SEE TABLE
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